© Proof

FASTER & MORE PROFITABLE PROCESS SERVING

Serve
Documents

Nationwide in as
Fast as 24 Hours / /
with Proof

The Proof is in the numbers Case management integrations

Collection firms generate more revenue Create jobs in bulk and integrate
with Proof! Scan the QR code above directly into your case management
and use Proof's ROI tool to calculate software for a seamless user

your increased revenue. experience.

See how much Proof can help
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Scan The QR Code to Access The ROI Calculator! Additional Annual
Net Revenue*

www.ProofServe.com

« Based on 500 serves/month, 65% current serve success rate, current cost/serve $65, $500 revenue/serve
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As of January 5, 2023

Kay Abrahamsen

SVP -Operations

Stephen Bruce & Associates
Edmond, OK
kaya@sbrucelaw.com
Consumer Collections

Jeff Albert
Markoff Law LLC
Chicago, IL

Richard Alphin

Owner

Lloyd and McDaniel, PLC
Louisville, KY
ralphin@lloydmc.com
Consumer Collections

Celeste Anderson

Director

Equifax - The Work Number
Chandler, AZ
celeste.anderson@equifax.com

Juan Andreu

Managing Member

Andreu, Palma, Lavin & Solis, PLLC
Miami, FL

Auto Loans; Consumer Collections; Credit

Cards

Vinnie Aubrey
Attorney

Aubrey Thrasher, LLC
Atlanta, GA

vaubrey@aubreythrasher.com
Commercial Collections

Rachel Auerbach

Director of Legal Operations

Blitt and Gaines, P.C.
Vernon Hills, IL

rblitt@blittandgaines.com

Matt Aylworth

Gordon, Aylworth & Tami, P.C.

Eugene, OR

maylworth@gatlawfirm.com

Kurt Baese
President

JST
Richmond, VA

kbaese@collectmax.com

Collection Software

Chip Bergstrom

Evergreen Communications

Wellesley, MA

Fred Blitt
Blitt and Gaines, P.C.
Vernon Hills, IL

*Only lists those who agreed to be listed, and only lists top three practice areas of those who provided.

Sponsored by: B prOOf

cbergstrom@evergreen-communications.com
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Laura Boehling

Vice-President of Sales & Marketing

JST

Richmond, VA
Iboehling@collectmax.com
Collection Software

Steve Bruce

Managing Attorney
Stephen Bruce & Associates
Edmond, OK
steve@sbrucelaw.com
Consumer Collections

John Coleman
Buckley
Washington, DC

Jay Coulter

Sr. VP, Servicer Network
Resurgent Capital Services
Greenville, SC
jcoulter@resurgent.com

JC Dominguez

Partner

Consuegra & Duffy PLLC
Tampa/Colorado, FL

jc.dominguez@consuegralaw.com

Josie Donna
Director of Sales
VeriFacts, LLC
Sterling, IL
jdonna@vfacts.com

Amira El-Gawly
Manifesta

Daniel Fallon

Director

KnovaOne

Boston, MA

daniel fallon@knovaone.com
Compliance; Outsourcing; Consulting

Jamie Forbes

Partner

Nelson & Kennard

Sacramento, CA

Commercial Collections; Consumer Collections

Jodi Fox

Senior Associate

Naderpour & Associates, P.A.

Pompano Beach, FL
jfox@naderpourlaw.com

Consumer Collections; Credit Cards; Retail
Collections

Rob Frankenhauser

Sales Director

Equifax - The Work Number

St. Louis, MO
robert.frankenhauser@equifax.com

Tamara Girling

Roosen, Varchetti & Olivier, PLLC

Detroit, MI

Credit Cards; Auto Loans; Landlord/Tenant

Asset Searches; Skip Tracers; Locate Searches

*Only lists those who agreed to be listed, and only lists top three practice areas of those who provided.

Sponsored by: @ Proof
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John Gordon

Partner

Nelson & Kennard

Fullerton, CA

Commercial Collections; Consumer Collections

Melissa Greaves

Partner, Attorney

Law Office of James R. Vaughan
Scottsdale, AZ

melissa@recoveryatty.com

Auto Loans; Retail Collections; Debt Buyers

Todd Gurstel

Gurstel Law Firm P.C.
Scottsdale, AZ
t.gurstel@gurstel.com

Greg Haan

Managing Partner
Aldridge Pite Haan, LLP
Atlanta, GA

David Hameroff
Hameroff Law Group, P.C.
Tucson, AZ

Isaac Hammer

CEO

Suttell & Hammer, P.S.
Bellevue, WA

Dave Hanrahan
CEO

Kredit Financial Inc.
Miami, FL
dave@trykredit.com

Neil Heath

SVP -- Operations

ProVest LLC

Tampa, FL
neil.heath@provest.us
Process Servers; Skip Tracers

Jason Hermersmann

Shareholder

Kohn Law Firm, S.C.

Milwaukee, WI

Consumer Collections; Municipal Collections;
Subrogation

Bill Hicks
Shareholder

Messerli & Kramer P.A.
Minneapolis, MN

Vinnie lacono

CEO

TRAKAmerica

Bonita Springs, FL
cheryl.pearson@trakamerica.com
Credit Cards

Scott Kennard

Partner

Nelson & Kennard

Sacramento, CA

Commercial Collections; Consumer Collections

Mark Kirkorsky

Owner/Managing Attorney

Mark A. Kirkorsky, P.C.

Phoenix, AZ

mark@makpc.com

Auto Loans; Commercial Collections; Credit
Unions

*Only lists those who agreed to be listed, and only lists top three practice areas of those who provided.

Sponsored by: @ Proof
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Ben Lambert

Couch Lambert LLC

Metairie, LA
ben.lambert@gulfsouthlegal.com

James Lane

Redbank Advisors
Westerville, OH
jlane@redbankadvisors.com

Nir Laznik

CEO

Sedric

New York, NY

nir.laznik@sedric.ai

Compliance; Collection Software; Call
Recording

Steve Levy

CEO

Court Appearance Professionals
Santa Fe Springs, CA
slevy@AppearAnywhere.com
Appearance Attorneys

Michael Lewis

Shareholder/CCO

Keith D. Weiner & Associates Co., L.P.A.
Cleveland, OH

mlewis@weinerlaw.com

Bankruptcy; Consumer Collections; Debt
Buyers

Eric Logvin

Managing Partner, Attorney

Law Office of James R. Vaughan
Scottsdale, AZ

eric@recoveryatty.com

Auto Loans; Retail Collections; Debt Buyers

Daniel Manion

Mary Jane M. Elliott, P.C.
Novi, Mi
dan@mijelliott.com

Steve Markoff
Markoff Law LLC
Chicago, IL

Lee Mendelson

Managing Attorney

Mendelson Schwarz, APLC

Los Angeles, CA

lee@msaplc.com

Commercial Collections; Insurance
Subrogation; Consumer Collections

Neeraj Mendiratta

CEO

KnovaOne

Wellington, FL
neeraj.mendiratta@mcsquare-lic.com
Compliance; Outsourcing; Consulting

Scott Modlin

Partner

Modlin Slinsky, P.A.

Sunrise, FL
scott.modlin@lssmlaw.com

Credit Cards; Consumer Collections;
Commercial Collections

Harvey Moore

President

The Moore Law Group, APC

Santa Ana, CA

hmoore@collectmoore.com

Retail Collections; Commercial Collections;
Repossession/Replevin

*Only lists those who agreed to be listed, and only lists top three practice areas of those who provided.

Sponsored by: @ Proof
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Heath Morgan

Partner

Martin Lyons Watts Morgan PLLC
Denver, CO

hmorgan@mamlaw.com

Credit Cards; Debt Buyers; Healthcare

Scott Morris

Managing Member

Tromberg, Morris & Poulin PLLC

New York, NY

smorris@tmppllc.com

Credit Cards; Contracts - General; Auto Loans

Amir Naderpour

Managing Partner

Naderpour & Associates, P.A.

Pompano Beach, FL
amirn@naderpourlaw.com

Consumer Collections; Retail Collections;
Credit Cards

Joann Needleman
Member

Clark Hill PLC
Philadelphia, PA
jneedleman@clarkhill.com
Regulatory Compliance

Barbara Nilsen
Partner/CCO

Blitt and Gaines, P.C.
Naperville, IL
bnilsen@blittandgaines.com

Bill Nixon

Love, Beal & Nixon, P.C.

Oklahoma City, OK
bnixon@lbnlegal.com

Auto Loans; Credit Cards; Student Loans

Craig Noack

Managing Member

Noack Law Firm, PLLC

San Antonio, TX

Contracts - General; Insurance Subrogation;
Judgment Enforcement

Traci Oltmans

Director of Business Development

VeriFacts, LLC

Sterling, IL

toltmans@vfacts.com

Skip Tracers; Asset Searches; Locate Searches

Jorge Palma

Partner

Andreu, Palma, Lavin & Solis, PLLC
Miami, FL

Auto Loans; Consumer Collections; Credit
Cards

Ray Patenaude
President/CEO
Patenaude & Felix, APC
San Diego, CA
rayp@pandf.us
Consumer Collections

*Only lists those who agreed to be listed, and only lists top three practice areas of those who provided.
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Chuck Pona

Managing Partner

Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., LPA
Cleveland, OH
cpona@weltman.com

Matt Richburg

Managing Shareholder

Kohn Law Firm, S.C.

Milwaukee, WI

mattr@kohnlaw.com

Consumer Collections; Municipal Collections;
Subrogation

Curt Robertson

Director of Audit and Compliance
Weber & Olcese, P.L.C.

Troy, MI
crobertson@weberolcese.com

Danielle Rodbro

Human Resource Manager
Blitt and Gaines P.C.
Vernon Hills, IL

Richard Roosen

Roosen, Varchetti & Olivier, PLLC
Detroit, MI

richard.roosen@rvolaw.com

Credit Cards; Auto Loans; Student Loans

Joseph Rosen
President

Pollack & Rosen, PA
Coral Gables, FL

Joel Rosenthal

VP -- Bus. Dev.

ProVest LLC

Tampa, FL
joel.rosenthal@provest.us
Process Servers; Skip Tracers

Matt Russell

Executive Vice President
TRAKAmerica

Richmond, VA
matthew.russell@trakamerica.com

John Russo

Stenger & Stenger, PC

Grand Rapids, Mi

johnr@stengerlaw.com

Consumer Collections; Auto Loans; Credit
Cards

Amber Russo
Hameroff Law Group, P.C.
Tucson, AZ

Kareem Saleh
FairPlay
kareem@fairplay.ai

Adrian Sanchez

Sales Manager - Third Party Collections
TransUnion

Boca Raton, FL
adrian.sanchez@transunion.com

Asset Searches; Compliance; Locate Searches

*Only lists those who agreed to be listed, and only lists top three practice areas of those who provided.

Sponsored by: @ Proof
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Steven Schrier

Managing Principal

Schrier, Tolin & Wagman LLC

Rockville, MD

sschrier@stwfirm.com

Auto Loans; Credit Cards; Credit Unions

Kimberly Scott

CEO

Basham & Scott, LLC
Brunswick, ME
kscott@bashamscott.com
Insurance Subrogation

Dan Simmons

Senior Director of Consulting - Financial
Services

TransUnion

Chicago, IL
dan.simmons@transunion.com
Financial Services

Regina Slowey

Orlans PC

Troy, MI

rslowey@orlans.com
Repossession/Replevin; Credit Cards;
Commercial Collections

Brandon Speaks

Vice President

Provana LLC

Lisle, IL

kunal.garg@provana.com
Compliance; Consulting; Information
Technology

Phil Stenger
President

Stenger & Stenger, P.C.
Grand Rapids, Ml
phil@stengerlaw.com
Creditors Rights

Jan Stieger

Executive Director

Receivables Management Association
international

Sacramento, CA

jstieger@rmaintl.org

Michael Stillman

Attorney at Law

Stillman Law Office
Farmington Hills, Ml
mstillman@stillmanlaw.com

Brit Suttell

Shareholder

Barron & Newburger, P.C.

Seattle, WA

britjsuttell@bn-lawyers.com

FDCPA Defense; Regulatory Compliance

Jennifer Sutton

Vice President of Client Success
RNN Group

Atlanta, GA
jennifersu@rnngroup.com

Skip Tracers; Asset Searches

Ellie Tami

Gordon, Aylworth & Tami, P.C.
Eugene, OR
etami@gatlawfirm.com

*Only lists those who agreed to be listed, and only lists top three practice areas of those who provided.
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Norman Taple

(@o]e]

Gurstel Law Firm P.C.
Minneapoliss, MN
n.taple@gurstel.com
Credit Cards

Liz Terry

Executive Director

National Creditors Bar Association
Washington, DC
lizacreditorsbar.org

Jim Thompson

National Sales Director

Proof

Denver, CO

jim@proofserve.com

Information Technology; Process Servers; Skip
Tracers

Cliff Umans

Managing Director

Attorneys On Demand
Calabasas, CA
cliff@attorneysondemand.net
Appearance Attorneys

Nicholas Upshaw
Coo

Suttell & Hammer, P.S.
Bellevue, WA

Jim Van Schaik

CEO

RNN Group

Atlanta, GA
jimv@rnngroup.com

Asset Searches; Skip Tracers

Eric Voogt

CEO & Founder

Proof

Denver, CO

eric@proofserve.com

Process Servers; Information Technology; Skip
Tracers

Ryan Vos

Executive VP

The Moore Law Group, APC
Orange County, CA
rvos@collectmoore.com

David Warshaw

Partner

Pressler, Felt & Warshaw, LLP

Parsipanny, NJ
dwarshaw@pfwattorneys.com

Retail Collections; Commercial Collections;
Compliance

Derrick Weber

Shareholder

Messerli & Kramer P.A.
Plymouth, MN
dweber@messerlikramer.com

David Weimer

Chief Compliance Officer

Kramer & Frank, P.C.

Kansas City, MO

david.weimer@lawusa.com

Consumer Collections; Commercial Collections;
Foreclosure

*Only lists those who agreed to be listed, and only lists top three practice areas of those who provided.
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Fred Weinberg

President

Law Offices of Frederic |. Weinberg &
Associates, P.C.

Conshohocken, PA

fred.weinberg@fiwlaw.com

Commercial Collections; Consumer Collections;
Creditors Rights

Keith Weiner

President

Keith D. Weiner & Associates Co. L.P.A.
Cleveland, OH
kweiner@weinerlaw.com

Consumer Collections; Debt Buyers;
Foreclosure

Patrick Welch

Senior Account Manager

Provana LLC

Lisle, IL

kunal.garg@provana.com
Compliance; Consulting; Information
Technology

Lori Withrow

Allen & Withrow

Little Rock, AR

lwithrow@allenwithrow.com

Consumer Collections; Commercial Collections;
Judgment Enforcement

Danielle Wohlfehrt
Midland Credit Management, Inc.
danielle.wohlfehrt@mcmcg.com

Jim Wolf

President

Stokes & Wolf PC

Denver, CO
jimwolf@coloradocollectionlawyer.com
Consumer Collections; Commercial Collections

@ Proof FASTER & MORE PROFITABLE PROCESS SERVING

Serve
Documents
Nationwide in as
Fast as 24-Hours
with Proof

See how much Proof can help @

www.ProofServe.com

Net Revenue*

Scan The QR Code to Access The ROI Calculator!

« Based on 500 serves/month, 65% current serve success rate, current cost/serve $65, $500 revenue/ser
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